Barahiya UndcrlMMGSY in La~hisarai District and the Employer has accept~d the 

Bid by the Contractor for the execution and completion of such works and the remedying of any 

defects therein. at al. cost of Construction Rs. 1,09,13,403.00 (One Crore Nine Lakh Thirteen 

Thousand Four Huntrcd Thr~e) &: Maintenance cost Rs. 1,96,433.00 (Fifteen Lakh Ninety Six 

Thousand Four Hundred Thirty Three) total cost Rs. 1,11,09,836.00 (RUPEES ONE 

CR0RE ELEVEN l.1AKH NINE THOUSAND EIGHT HUNDRED THIRTY SIX) 0 LY. 

OFFICE OF THE EXECUTIVE ENGINEER RURALWORKS DEPARTMENT, WORKS DIVISION, LAKHISARAI 
AGREEMENT NO. -2! /SBD/2025-26 

NAME OF WORK: - Chetan Tola Kali Asthan to Babhan Tola Harijan Tola Bandh of Block in Barahiya Under MMGSY in Lakhisarai District.